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River Club GC Leaderboard
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Josey, Randy -3.11
Garrett, David -3.47
Parkinson, Kenneth -3.7

Clarke, Dennis -3.93
Rullman, Karl -4.73
Spell, Ben -5.67
Sheffer, Pat -6.68
Sanders, Derrick -6.82
Williams, Gene -8.18
Wood, Randy -8.6

Barrett, Michael -8.89
Roberts, Mike -10.27
Tinney, Steve -13.27
Eberly, Eldon -

Back Flight 2

82
83
86
86
85
85
87
89
89
86
92
91
NC

$49.00
$37.00
$25.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Back Flight 3

Bryant, Charles 0.05

Hagan, Phillip -0.86
Chapman, Clifton -2.05
Pisarczyk, Scott -4.07
Davis, Wayne -4.83
Chapman, Larry -6.05
Gibbons, Ken -6.39
Bragg, Brian -6.9

Porter, Eddie -8.06
Powell, Wayne -8.52
Eckert, Stan -9.86
Nunez, Felipe -13.67
Lucas, Ken -13.72
Thomas, Jim -14

84
83
89
86
87
88
90
90
91
93
98
95
85

$49.00
$37.00
$25.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Beck, Mark
Bulger, PJ
Gialloreto, Tom
Patrick, Joel
Koon, Michael
Ciochon, Paul
Parker, Glenn
Schwartz, David
Izlar, Mike
Hancock, Robert
Blair, Danny
Balnaves, Michael
Thompson, Frank
Flowers, Doug

Back Flight 4

1.12
0.34
-0.42
-0.88
-4.54
-4.67
-4.77
-5.31
-5.55
-6.89
-7.31
-7.66

-10.88

-28

85
84
86
89
91
90
89
91
93
91
93
100
99

$49.00
$37.00
$25.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Miller, Jeff
Davis, Paul
Tully, Joseph
Dickson, Todd
Cothran, Al
Kasper, Don
Aitchison, Brooks
Hunt, Barry
Abela, Joe
Kaste, Michael
Tam, Lawrence
Johnson, Wade
Gallagher, Jerry

Forward Flight 1

1.42
1.07
0.58
-0.93
-2.03
=852
-3.68
-4.28
-4.71
-4.85
-9.8
-10.43
-11.3

88
88
90
99
95
99
95
94
94
97
104
103

$49.00
$37.00
$25.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
t
““

Groesch, Joe
Allman, William
Fowler, Ricky

-1.2
-3.86

75
81

$47.00
$35.00
$23.00



Hobbs, Ron

Watt, Tom

Weaver, Bob
Timmerman, Ernie
Buraczewski, Steve
Collier, TC

10 Jenkins, Greg

11 Decker, John

NS Riley, Patrick

Forward Flight 2
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-6.82
-7.55
-8.19
=S89
-10.06

-12.21

-12.31
-13.64

85
85
87
80
92
93
93
89
NS

$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
t
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1 Dillard , Ronan
2 Alvarez, Guido
3 Conatser, E. Ray
4 McLaughlin, Robert
5 Karl, John

6 Sabo, Edward

7 Brace, Ken

8 Arbaugh, Jim

9 Viks, Norm

10 Melton, Ray

11 Robinson, Bill
12 Heine, Paul

13 Ussery, Wayne
Forward Flight 3

2.26
1.47
-0.8
-2.45
2D
-3.18
=858
-4.28
-4.8
-6.01
-6.76
-12.74
-14.76

81
85
87
85
87
86
88
88
89
91
95
99

$47.00
$35.00
$23.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
t
““

Winefordner, Darrel
Burcroff, Tim
Steele, David
Selby, Stan

Peters, Paul
Hallman, Richard
Locascio, Michael
Cowen, Mike
Paulishak, John
Flahault, Denny
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0.31
-0.96
-4.21
-4.42
-4.57
-4.72
-5.69
-6.88
-7.92
-8.06

90
92
92
91
90
94
93
94
97

$47.00
$35.00
$23.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Moreland, Jim
Arbaugh, Don
Fitch, Sid

Forward Flight 4
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-8.43
-9.84
-10.03

98
97
95

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total Purse Allocated: $964.00

Meehan, Don
Trapino, Anthony
Jones, Vince
Campbell, Jim
LeBlanc, Don
Kundtz, Alan
Arbaugh, Ronnie
Becknell, Ronald
Smith, Clyde
McMillen, James
Schuenemann, Arthur
Ritt, Tom
Sandifer, Dorne
Fairburn, Ronl

0.64
0.21
-0.3
-3.11
58D
-4.15
-4.9
-5.08
-6.05
-6.3
-7.49
-12.39
-16
-20

95
93
98
101
98
100
96
100
99
98
103
87
91

$47.00
$35.00
$23.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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1 Sheffer, Pat $41.00 Back/Middle tees #4
2 Patrick, Joel $41.00 Back/Middle tees #7
3 Rullman, Karl $41.00 Back/Middle tees #13
4 Schwartz, David $41.00 Back/Middle tees #17
5 Dillard , Ronan $39.00 Front tees #4
6 Viks, Norm $39.00 Front tees #7
7 Allman, William $39.00 Front tees #13
8 Fowler, Ricky $39.00 Front tees #17

Total Purse Allocated: $320.00



